 5G NR/4G LTE CPE
Quick Sales Guide
2 Quick Sales Guide 5G NR/4G LTE CPE 3Quick Sales Guide 5G NR/4G LTE CPE
Mobile broadband product portfolio
O
u
td
o

Key features
4 5Quick Sales Guide 5G NR/4G LTE CPEQuick Sales Guide 5G NR/4G LTE CPE
Category Cat. Model Key features
Indoor
CPE
5G NR NR5306 • 3GPP Release 16 5G NR, up to 4.0 Gbps/550 Mbps* (DL/UL) with the support of
NSA & SA mode
• Supports Sub-6 GHz NR 3CC with 200 MHz channel bandwidth
• WiFi 6 (11ax) 2x2+2x2 for superior performance and coverage
• Remote management via TR-069/TR-369 (TR-181 and TR-471 speed test) and
web GUI
NR5304 • 3GPP Release 16 5G NR, up to 3.4 Gbps/550 Mbps* (DL/UL) with the support of
NSA & SA mode
• Supports Sub-6 GHz NR 2CC with 120 MHz channel bandwidth
• WiFi 6 (11ax) 2x2+2x2 for superior performance and coverage
• Remote management via TR-069/TR-369 (TR-181 and TR-471 speed test) and
web GUI
NR5303 • 3GPP Release 16 5G NR, up to 5.4 Gbps/250 Mbps* (DL/UL) with the support of
NSA & SA mode
• Supports Sub-6 GHz NR 4CA with 300 MHz channel bandwidth
• WiFi 6E (11ax) 2x2+2x2 for superior performance and coverage
• Remote management via TR-069/TR-369 (TR-181 and TR-471 speed test) and
web GUI
NR5103 • 3GPP Release 15 5G NR, up to 4.67 Gbps/2.5 Gbps* (DL/UL) with the support of
NSA & SA mode
• Supports Sub-6 GHz NR 2CC with 200 MHz channel bandwidth
• WiFi 6 (11ax) 4x4+4x4 for superior performance and coverage
• Remote management via TR-069 (TR-181 and TR-143 speed test) and web GUI
• Certified with EasyMesh R2
NR5103E • 3GPP Release 15 5G NR, up to 4.67 Gbps/2.5 Gbps* (DL/UL) with the support of
NSA & SA mode
• Supports Sub-6 GHz NR 2CC with 200 MHz channel bandwidth
• WiFi 6 (11ax) 2x2+2x2 for superior performance and coverage
• Remote management via TR-069 (TR-181 and TR-143 speed test) and web GUI
• Certified with EasyMesh R2
NR5103EV2 • 3GPP Release 15 5G NR, up to 4.67 Gbps/2.5 Gbps* (DL/UL) with the support of
NSA & SA mode
• Supports Sub-6 GHz NR 2CC with 200 MHz channel bandwidth
• WiFi 6 (11ax) 2x2+2x2 for superior performance and coverage
• Remote management via TR-069/TR-369 (TR-181 and TR-471 speed test) and
web GUI
• Certified with EasyMesh R2
Cat. 18 LTE5398-M904 • 3GPP Release 12 Cat. 18, up to 1.2 Gbps/150 Mbps* (DL/UL)
• AC2050 dual-band WiFi AP
• Dual-WAN Failover (mobile & Ethernet WAN)
• Remote management via TR-069 (TR-181 and TR-143 speed test), HTTP/web GUI
• Supports VoIP/VoLTE (optional feature)
Cat. 12 LTE5388-M804 • 3GPP Release 12 Cat. 12, up to 600/150 Mbps* (DL/UL)
• AC2050 dual-band WiFi AP
• Dual-WAN Failover (mobile & Ethernet WAN)
• Remote management via TR-069 (TR-181 and TR-143 speed test) and web GUI
• Supports VoIP/VoLTE (optional feature)
Cat. 6 LTE3301-PLUS • 3GPP Release 10 Cat. 6, up to 300/50 Mbps* (DL/UL)
• AC1200 dual-band concurrent links
• Supports seamless switching between 4G and 3G
• Dual-WAN Failover (mobile & Ethernet WAN)
• Remote management via TR-069 (TR-181 and TR-143 speed test) and web GUI
Cat. 4 LTE3202-M437 • 3GPP Release 9 Cat. 4, up to 150/50 Mbps* (DL/UL)
• N300 WiFi with multiple simultaneous SSIDs
• Seamless switching between 4G and 3G
• Remote management via TR-069 (TR-181 and TR-143 speed test) and web GUI
Category Cat. Model Key features
Outdoor
CPE
5G NR NR7501 • 3GPP Release 16 5G NR, up to 7.5 Gbps/2.9 Gbps* (DL/UL) with the support of
   NSA & SA mode
• Supports Sub-6 GHz & mmWave aggregation
• Build-in mmWave AiP (Antenna in Package) with Max. EIRP 50 dBm
• Built-in Sub-6 GHz 4x4 MIMO, high-gain antennas of up to 12 dBi per element
• Standard 802.3bt 5G PoE
• Multiple APNs with VLAN mapping
• Remote management via TR-069/TR-369 (TR-181 and TR-143 speed test) and
web GUI
• IP68 hardened enclosure with industrial grade components
NR7303 • 3GPP Release 15 5G NR, up to 4.67 Gbps/2.5 Gbps* (DL/UL) with the support of
NSA & SA mode
• Supports Sub-6 GHz NR 2CC with 200 MHz channel bandwidth
• Built-in 4x4 MIMO, high-gain antennas of up to 9 dBi per element
• Standard 802.3af/at 2.5G PoE
• Multiple APNs with VLAN mapping
• Remote management via TR-069 (TR-181 and TR-143 speed test) and web GUI
• IP67 hardened enclosure with industrial grade components
NR7302 • 3GPP Release 16 5G NR, up to 4.0 Gbps/550 Mbps* (DL/UL) with the support of
NSA & SA mode
• Supports Sub-6 GHz NR 3CC with 200 MHz channel bandwidth
• Built-in 4x4 MIMO, high-gain antennas of up to 9 dBi per element
• Standard 802.3af/at 2.5G PoE
• Multiple APNs with VLAN mapping
• Remote management via TR069/TR-369 (TR-181 and TR-471 speed test) and web
GUI
• IP67 hardened enclosure with industrial grade components
NR7301 • 3GPP Release 16 5G NR, up to 3.4 Gbps/550 Mbps* (DL/UL) with the support of
NSA & SA mode
• Supports Sub-6 GHz NR 2CC with 120 MHz channel bandwidth
• Built-in 4x4 MIMO, high-gain antennas of up to 9 dBi per element
• Standard 802.3af/at 2.5G PoE
• Multiple APNs with VLAN mapping
• Remote management via TR-069 (TR-181 and TR-143 speed test) and web GUI
• IP67 hardened enclosure with industrial grade components
NR7103 • 3GPP Release 15 5G NR, up to 4.67 Gbps/2.5 Gbps* (DL/UL) with the support of
NSA & SA mode
• Supports Sub-6 GHz NR 2CC with 200 MHz channel bandwidth
• Built-in 4x4 MIMO, high-gain antennas of up to 9 dBi per element
• Standard 802.3af/at 2.5G PoE
• Multiple APNs with VLAN mapping
• Remote management via TR-069 (TR-181 and TR-143 speed test) and web GUI
• IP68 hardened enclosure with industrial grade components
NR7102 • 3GPP Release 15 5G NR, up to 5 Gbps/650 Mbps* (DL/UL) with the support of
   NSA & SA mode
• Built-in 4x4 MIMO, high-gain antennas of up to 9 dBi per element
• Standard 802.3af/at 2.5G PoE
• Multiple APNs with VLAN mapping
• Remote management via TR-069 (TR-181 and TR-143 speed test) and web GUI
• IP68 hardened enclosure with industrial grade components
Cat. 18 LTE7490-M904 • 3GPP Release 12 Cat. 18, up to 1.2 Gbps/150 Mbps* (DL/UL)
• Built-in 4x4 MIMO, high-gain antennas of up to 7 dBi per element
• Multiple APNs with VLAN mapping
• Remote management via TR-069 (TR-181 and TR-143 speed test) and web GUI
• IP68 hardened enclosure with industrial grade components
Cat. 12 LTE7480-M804 • 3GPP Release 12 Cat. 12, up to 600/150 Mbps* (DL/UL)